Ref. Certif. No.
FR_704426
LCIE – Laboratoire Central des Industries Electriques
33, avenue du Général Leclerc – BP8
FR 92 266 Fontenay aux Roses Cedex
Date: 13/12/2018
Signature: Jean-François BRUEL

Ref. Certif. No.
FR_704426
LCIE – Laboratoire Central des Industries Electriques
33, avenue du Général Leclerc – BP8
FR 92 266 Fontenay aux Roses Cedex
Date: 13/12/2018
Signature: Jean-François BRUEL
Certification Officer
2/4
ANNEX
References, ratings and main characteristics
MC3
Icn = 4500A
1P 2P 3P 4P
63A Type C TOMC3-63/1/C63 TOMC3-63/2/C63 TOMC3-63/3/C63 TOMC3-63/4/C63
50A Type C TOMC3-63/1/C50 TOMC3-63/2/C50 TOMC3-63/3/C50 TOMC3-63/4/C50
40A Type C TOMC3-63/1/C40 TOMC3-63/2/C40 TOMC3-63/3/C40 TOMC3-63/4/C40
32A Type C TOMC3-63/1/C32 TOMC3-63/2/C32 TOMC3-63/3/C32 TOMC3-63/4/C32
25A Type C TOMC3-63/1/C25 TOMC3-63/2/C25 TOMC3-63/3/C25 TOMC3-63/4/C25
20A Type C TOMC3-63/1/C20 TOMC3-63/2/C20 TOMC3-63/3/C20 TOMC3-63/4/C20
16A Type C TOMC3-63/1/C16 TOMC3-63/2/C16 TOMC3-63/3/C16 TOMC3-63/4/C16
10A Type C TOMC3-63/1/C10 TOMC3-63/2/C10 TOMC3-63/3/C10 TOMC3-63/4/C10
6A Type C TOMC3-63/1/C6 TOMC3-63/2/C6 TOMC3-63/3/C6 TOMC3-63/4/C6
63A Type B TOMC3-63/1/B63 TOMC3-63/2/B63 TOMC3-63/3/B63 TOMC3-63/4/B63
50A Type B TOMC3-63/1/B50 TOMC3-63/2/B50 TOMC3-63/3/B50 TOMC3-63/4/B50
40A Type B TOMC3-63/1/B40 TOMC3-63/2/B40 TOMC3-63/3/B40 TOMC3-63/4/B40
32A Type B TOMC3-63/1/B32 TOMC3-63/2/B32 TOMC3-63/3/B32 TOMC3-63/4/B32
25A Type B TOMC3-63/1/B25 TOMC3-63/2/B25 TOMC3-63/3/B25 TOMC3-63/4/B25
20A Type B TOMC3-63/1/B20 TOMC3-63/2/B20 TOMC3-63/3/B20 TOMC3-63/4/B20
16A Type B TOMC3-63/1/B16 TOMC3-63/2/B16 TOMC3-63/3/B16 TOMC3-63/4/B16
10A Type B TOMC3-63/1/B10 TOMC3-63/2/B10 TOMC3-63/3/B10 TOMC3-63/4/B10
6A Type B TOMC3-63/1/B6 TOMC3-63/2/B6 TOMC3-63/3/B6 TOMC3-63/4/B6
Ref. Certif. No.
FR_704426
LCIE – Laboratoire Central des Industries Electriques
33, avenue du Général Leclerc – BP8
FR 92 266 Fontenay aux Roses Cedex
Date: 13/12/2018
Signature: Jean-François BRUEL
Certification Officer
3/4
ANNEX (continued)
MC5
Icn = 4500A
1P 2P 3P 4P
63A Type C TOMC5-63/1/C63 TOMC5-63/2/C63 TOMC5-63/3/C63 TOMC5-63/4/C63
50A Type C TOMC5-63/1/C50 TOMC5-63/2/C50 TOMC5-63/3/C50 TOMC5-63/4/C50
40A Type C TOMC5-63/1/C40 TOMC5-63/2/C40 TOMC5-63/3/C40 TOMC5-63/4/C40
32A Type C TOMC5-63/1/C32 TOMC5-63/2/C32 TOMC5-63/3/C32 TOMC5-63/4/C32
25A Type C TOMC5-63/1/C25 TOMC5-63/2/C25 TOMC5-63/3/C25 TOMC5-63/4/C25
20A Type C TOMC5-63/1/C20 TOMC5-63/2/C20 TOMC5-63/3/C20 TOMC5-63/4/C20
16A Type C TOMC5-63/1/C16 TOMC5-63/2/C16 TOMC5-63/3/C16 TOMC5-63/4/C16
10A Type C TOMC5-63/1/C10 TOMC5-63/2/C10 TOMC5-63/3/C10 TOMC5-63/4/C10
6A Type C TOMC5-63/1/C6 TOMC5-63/2/C6 TOMC5-63/3/C6 TOMC5-63/4/C6
63A Type B TOMC5-63/1/B63 TOMC5-63/2/B63 TOMC5-63/3/B63 TOMC5-63/4/B63
50A Type B TOMC5-63/1/B50 TOMC5-63/2/B50 TOMC5-63/3/B50 TOMC5-63/4/B50
40A Type B TOMC5-63/1/B40 TOMC5-63/2/B40 TOMC5-63/3/B40 TOMC5-63/4/B40
32A Type B TOMC5-63/1/B32 TOMC5-63/2/B32 TOMC5-63/3/B32 TOMC5-63/4/B32
25A Type B TOMC5-63/1/B25 TOMC5-63/2/B25 TOMC5-63/3/B25 TOMC5-63/4/B25
20A Type B TOMC5-63/1/B20 TOMC5-63/2/B20 TOMC5-63/3/B20 TOMC5-63/4/B20
16A Type B TOMC5-63/1/B16 TOMC5-63/2/B16 TOMC5-63/3/B16 TOMC5-63/4/B16
10A Type B TOMC5-63/1/B10 TOMC5-63/2/B10 TOMC5-63/3/B10 TOMC5-63/4/B10
6A Type B TOMC5-63/1/B6 TOMC5-63/2/B6 TOMC5-63/3/B6 TOMC5-63/4/B6
Ref. Certif. No.
FR_704426